4055 Filan Way
San Jose, CA 95135
United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
ASE Broadband Light Source
Model #:    ASE
Description: ASE broadband light source
Application: Fiber sensor, test and measurement instrument, fiber optical gyroscope, OCT

United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
Ordering Information:  ASE-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A: package type
B: operating
wavelength
C: gain flattening
filter
D: optical
power
E: power
control
F: fiber type G: connector
D - Desktop C– 1528 ~ 1566 nm 0 - none 10 – 10 mW 1 - with S – non-PM 1 – FC/UPC
M0 – M0 module
CL – 1528~1603 nm
F – gain flattening
filter
20 – 20 mW 0 - without P – PM 2 – FC/APC
M1 – M1 module L – 1568 ~ 1603 nm  50 – 50 mW   3 – SC/UPC
M2 -  M2 module Y – 1030 ~ 1070 nm  XX - other   4 – SC/APC
M3 – M3 module X - other     X - other